NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	Services 1	wet i Jan'09j .	MMA 1200	95448		
Dale In: 30/10/20 14:14	Jeb description		Date &Time C	Completed	Done	p.p.i.
Mer No WAI FWD 20011838/44	SAS c-filing			1		
Volume SLR 9778 T	E-mail (within 5	hos, AIC 2hrs)			2	
11111 29/10/20 14/15	I-Motor Clain	Porm	3.			
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)			
()D · P Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplon	ded			•	
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			9	
TI's Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (TO THE MENTAL PROPERTY.	e Constitution of the Cons	Tol: 1	Fax:		}
TP Particulars: Veh No: SLE	3 2070 6.	. INC()/Non-INC	('),	i .	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period	l: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time	:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note	c-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	. P; 80-1009	/u]	4
Year of Registration; (') War	ranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (carried structure access on the and broad tracks product)				
Concrete the second second second	用可包括影響	的分類		45.13	4 9	
() Walk-In Customar : Customor's Informa	tion strictly Conf	idential & Stri	ctly NO refer o	repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	RGENTLY.		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) () ; To	wing Co: (· <u>*</u> ')
ttemarks: (ing toning 6708661618)			phe chinese		Z. IDano	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cour		ASPENDENT OF THE STATE OF THE S		- 16"	Latina (Instrument)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(·)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000) (-)	1 .				
Injurý:			1,			
				CMENTAL STATES (12	agree are	**********
Date Time Action Services To the Control of the Con				Kindell-Digital	ECHT UP	·
			··			
						24
						- Charles
	-7 -	nvoice been	arağın Çleçl		American) The latter	(CASIL(3)
NA200	STREET, STREET) AR : Acoldent R	Laporting (530);	UE-2012 - 184 1714-015	3 20.	
Changails Particulars 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		DA : Damege A	stessment (\$100);	Z40/Z43		
Driver/Owner:	174) FT : Follow-Thr	ough Survey	\$120		
Contact No:	, 3) PT : Follow-The For claiming are	ough Survey (Resulting UNC Only (we	rvay) 530 (10 Jan 3/92)		
Damaged Portion:) TR: Re-inspecti	ion	\$73 5160		
) N1 : Idao DA +) NTUC Addillon				
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD: .	or/Tpt Allowance	53		
7,772		• NG: Repair Co-	ardination	510 525		
Anditors Comments:		*N7; Post Repai *N8: DV / Colle	r Inspection of Excess Coordina			
Cull:	WOR' SEA CHEEL	TP (Nt1) : TP ()) N12: Idao Mobi	Non INC) against II	IC 520		·
MIRZE) N12: Idaa Main isvalas dated	- E	ne Charged		and pay read
or and a strange of the	1,	avalce dated	J.	ee Charged	MAIL N	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
Electric states of the second states of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2020 14:14
Date Of Accident	29/10/2020 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESSWAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR9778T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LUA LEE HENG
NRIC No	SXXXX901Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98393103
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98393103
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	CHR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNCV2019-00000985-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LUA LEE HENG
NRIC No.	SYYYY9017

 Name of Driver
 LUA LEE HENG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX901Z

 Date Of Birth
 25/05/1977

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/04/1997

Driving Experience 23 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98393103

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98393103

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 751 YISHUN ST 72 #03-180

Postcode

760751

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT BATOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 4, POSTCODE: 659840, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-6659999 - FAX NO: 66655793

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201029/2062 & T/20201029/7032

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB2070G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKK834Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SKL8217X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LUA LEE HENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLR9778T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as <u>possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Pelicyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

REFER TO REPORT NO: 7 20201029 7032
1000

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE

Report No. T/20201029/2062

1 of 4

659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 020 15:49	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 57
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	f Informant: E HENG		Address: APT BLK 751 YISHUN 760751	STREET 72 #03-180 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: O / S77139	01Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98393103
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 25/05/1977	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese	Ü.		Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat	ion: e 'GRAB' D	river	Driving Licence Informat	tion:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/10/2020 14:20	Type of Location
Location: BUKIT TIMAH Weather: Clear	H EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:	R	oad Speed Limit:
Clear		Diy		
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	Ti	raffic Volume:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHB5067U	Car					0
SLB2070G	Car					0
SLR9778T	Car				Slightly	2





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

2 of 4 Report No. T/20201029/2062

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian	Involved: No		California (California)	PLE PALL	
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL	I los of Da	da a saita		
Driver	The same of the same of the same of	Use of Ped	Jestria	n Cros	sing: NA
Name	GU FENG		ID No		00404774
	Control of the Contro		- ID NO.		S8161771J
Related Vehicle	SLB2070G (Car)		Contact No.		91139527
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Data Dinah		Date	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Date Disch Degree of	Injune	NIL	
Driver		Degree of	injury	NIL	
Name	LUA LEE HENG		ID No.		S7713901Z
Related Vehicle	SLR9778T (Car)		Contact No.		98393103
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .			of g e & Date	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discha		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of In	niury	NIL	
Passenger	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.	209.00011	July	IVIL	
Name	SHARIFAH BAYMIN		D No.		S6929122H
Related Vehicle	SLR9778T (Car)	(Contac	t No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
	NIL	Date Discha		NIL	
o. of Days grante	d Medical Leave NIL	Degree of In		NIL	





3 of 4

Report No. T/20201029/2062

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C. 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger				4.00		
Name	KADAR ISMALI		The state of the s	ID No		S6838611Z
Related Vehicle	SLR9778T (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97253241
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

V1: SLR9778T V2: SLB2070G V3: SHB5067U

On 29/10/2020 at about 1420hrs, I was driving for 'GRAB' using my car (V1) along Bukit Timah Expressway (BKE) towards Pan Island Expressway (PIE towards TUAS) in lane 1. There were 2 passengers in my car at the moment. Ahead of me was a taxi (V3). At the intersection of BKE and PIE towards Changi Airport, V3 suddenly started slowing down and came to a complete stop. To prevent collision, I slowed and came to a stop. At the same time, I felt an impact from the rear which inched V1 forward. At about 1-2 seconds later, V3 moved off and proceeded forward.

I alighted and saw another car (V2) to have collided its front into V1's rear. I realised that there were 2 other cars behind V2 that was also involved in the accident. The damage sustained by V1 were minor dents and scratches on the rear. As I had passengers onboard, I exchanged particulars with V2's driver and left. Both my passengers and myself did not sustain any visible injuries.

There is in-car camera installed in V1. On reviewing the footage, I could see that V3 started to signal to the left after it came to a stop. I believe that V3 has intentions to enter PIE towards Changi Airport instead of towards TUAS. The brake lights went off shortly after it stopped as I believe that V3's driver realised that he could no longer change lanes to the left. Hence, moving off forward,





4 of 4

Report No. T/20201029/2062

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Staff Sgt MUSHAWWIR BIN ADRUS	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/10/2020 15:49
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201029/7032

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 18:50	/lade:	Vide Report No.: T/20201029/2062	Station Diary No.
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
Name of LUA LE	f Informant: E HENG		Address: 751 YISHUN STREET 7	72 #03-180 SINGAPORE 760751
	/ ID No.: D / S77139	01Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98393103
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: ERICLUA2001@YAHO	O.COM
Sex: Male	Age: 43	Date of Birth: 25/05/1977	Type of Informant: Driver	30,000 M 0003
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat GRAB D			Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	tion: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/10/2020 14:15	Type of Location Straight Road
BUKIT TIMAH	HEXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Road Surface:		oad Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry	80	Km/h
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	Tra	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SKK834Y	Car				Seriously Damaged	0
SKL8217X	Car				Seriously Damaged	0
SLB2070G	Car				Seriously Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20201029/7032

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Involved				主张人类型 自	Halles C	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLR9778T	Car	TOYOTA	C-HR		Slightly Damaged	2

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver	A CONTRACT DESCRIPTION					
Name	LUA LEE HENG		228-1710 Michigan 94340	ID No.	S7713901Z	
Related Vehicle	SLR9778T (Car)			Contact No	. 98393103	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY		INIC &	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	29/10/2020 Date		Date	29/1	0/2020	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05		Degree of	Sligl	nt		

Brief Details.

REF REPORT NO: T/20201029/2062

ON THE STATED VENUE, DATE AND TIME, I, VEHICLE A, BEARING CAR PLATE SLR9778T WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT IN MY LANE. THE TAXI IN FRONT OF ME BRAKE. SO I FOLLOW SUIT, SUDDENLY, I FELT TWO IMPACT FROM THE REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. I ALIGHTED MY CAR AND REALISED I WAS IN A CHAIN COLLISION. I TOOK A FEW ACCIDENTS PHOTO AND CONTINUED SENDING MY PASSENGERS TO THEIR DESTINATED LOCATION.

VEHICLE B, BEARING CAR PLATE SLB2070G VEHICLE C, BEARING CAR PLATE SKK834Y VEHICLE D, BEARING CAR PLATE SKL8217X

AFTER SENDING MY CUSTOMER TO THEIR DESINTATED LOCATION, I WENT TO DO A POLICE REPORT AT BUKIT BATOK NPC (T/20201029/2062).

I LIKE TO STATE THAT I SUFFERED INJURIES ON MY NECK AND SHOULDER, SO I WENT TO SEE A DOCTOR AT OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY TO CONSULT A DOCTOR AND RECEIVED 5 DAYS OF MC.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20201029/7032

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

0	ket	ah.	DI	an
0	K H II		-1	an

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/10/2020 18:50
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:

Signature Of Informant:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNCV2019-00000985-01

Car plate number : SLR9778T

Coverage start date: 31/08/2020 Coverage end date: 30/08/2021

Who is insured to drive: You and any Authorised Driver

Covered Geographical Area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

About you (the Policyholder)

Name: Lua NRIC/FIN: S7713901Z

Address: 751 Yishun Street 72 03-180 Nee Soon Central Green Singapore 760751

Email: Lualeeheng@gmail.com Mobile Number: 98393103

Date of Birth: 25/05/1977 Gender : Male

Marital status: Married Certificate of Merit: No

Current no claims discount: 30% Years of driving experience: Three or more

About your car and policy

Car make and model: TOYOTA C-HR 1.8

Year of first registration: 2017

Plan type: Comprehensive Standard Excess: S\$1,500

NCD protector: Not Applicable Your preferred workshop: Not Applicable

Overseas Booster: Not Applicable Premium paid (Inclusive of GST): \$\$3,188.07

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 29/10/2020 (DD/MM	/YYYY), TIME:(14 : 15)(HH:MM)
	LOCATION: BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESSIN	47
		•
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	alvehicle NUMBER: SLR9778T	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: FWO	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: PNCV2019 - 00000	0985-01
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIR	D PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	OMAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA C-HR	
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN /	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMA	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	GRAB
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M / REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	A)NAME: LUA LEE HENG	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 577139012	CONTACT: 9839 3/03
	CIADDRESS: 751 YISHUN ST 72 #0	3-180 (5) 760751
A	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	CY HOLDER
\$No of p	assen 43. DRIVER	
Condudina	alname: AS ABOVE	(MALE / FEMALE)
(3)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()	c)ADDRESS:	2
	26 06 822	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (25/05/1977)	(DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 23	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	[10] 마음(CO) 등을 열어 되는 것이다. 나는 사람들은 전에 가장 하는 것이다. 그래요
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	[1] [1] [2] [2] [3] [3] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAININ	IG / OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO)	TION ONLINE POLICE REPORT
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE	TION: DIVERTE TOCICE REL
All the officer	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE STERRED TO STERRED T	
		MODEL:,
	driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT;	CONTACT:
(1) * Ho of par (Induding	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000
* No of pas	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKK 8344	MODEL:
(Induding	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	3 -
e i i i i	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(l)		
	^	
2 1	ND: SKL8217X)	
3) (1)	NO: 5KL8217X	
(1)	Omail - rich 60 au	itoservices@ omail. co
		1100 C DMAIL CO